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PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION PPLICATION

For Office Use Only (Revised 1-11) Zoning Offi cnal@wLK\ / \SWT Bu:ldmg Official \\_<1 (\\ /1%
AP# (308 -¢Y Date Received__ 7 -/0-/3 By_( (/Y permit# 240 L~

Flood Zone X Development Permit 12[ Zoning A -3 Land Use Plan Map Category é >

Comments

FEMA Map# /‘/ Z'A: Elevation leshBaFloor/ la'w WRiver V4 /A In Floodway /V[éf
éé EH #

ite Plan with Setbacks Show 0 EH Release J;‘W( It letter [ Existing well
&,R/ ecorded Deed or Affidavit from fand own& lnstaller Authorization O State Rd Acces 11 Sheet

O Parent Parcel # STUP-MH o'~ O F W Comp. letter 27 App Fee Pd@@;m
IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire Corr A#out County,fh County
Road/Code School = TOTAL _Suspended March 2009 _ /ﬂ%ﬂisville Water Sys

Property 1D # ,;2(2 HLS [M% __@ @@é Subdivision __[SV1 52 Z’?///Z’W)“’i % l°7L Zﬂ

New Mabile Home XZ\ Used Mobile Home MH Size .30 ¥ fz Year 0[ 4

= Applicant | I)ﬂ ﬁ/ bﬂ/ /Zf)zéu o Ly }‘aﬂz/ Phone# S #05-Y 9‘)>’¢Z s/
= Address 5 ﬁ% Sid " Dhaged ST, Fonatdh L F/« Ko7ked

» Name of Property Owner éisz J“W/"f'm g‘?‘ﬂw/&; )vu Phone#t_ {3 20255~ Yo/ 0
.. 911 Address___ 315 W SIAWEY Gt L F NG, 0 31498

= (Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light C l;g gle(ff':)ﬂg
{Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Enerqy
» Name of Owner of Mobile Home ;\Qﬂs 1 é@oz@’f’ Phone #__s3 A 2§35 - 440 /)
Address

» Relationship to Property Owner

= Current Number of Dwellings on Property

. Lotsize /39.95 ¥ /29, 1€ Total Acreage 3 éﬁ

s SR Sincrav

* Do you : Have” ysting Qrw?)’)' Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)

(Curremlg W {Blue “(Blue Road Sign) Sign) (Putting In a Culvert) {Not existing but do not need a Culvert)
» |s this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home /1 0

= Driving Directions to the Property i/ ] Soovh The o) US 28, TR or/
w4 /?b” g A o) Wi _ZJ”@A/W “///(/74’ 72 /)”*%2%4\4
s T C @72/-///\//) A0S 55 ) 4
= Name of Licensed Dealer/installer _,[LMM&V 772/@ Phone #_ 3880 3-00 % )
= Installers Address_$35 ") /)//U VoV Méﬂ/{%/{/ W  WIHI ey e? 2 520 9) &
»  License Number A /0) {7<K " Installation Decal # __/(, ")é f/

(Lt Spolis Pon = ke fo than inh )
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SHOWCASE HOMES

3867586889

@9/99/2813 15:54

COLUMBIA COUNTY PERMIT WORKSHEET

These worksheets must be completed and signed by the installer.
Submit the originals with the packet.

Installer @ e ?.q., Ll m\_.\r P ..muw License # HI Wm [ W RM

\ \
m:»aa_dmm where 9 ﬂnb m we s ug%p fecr
ome is being wstalled “ H

[N

Manufaciurer

a, & Length x width

72 K32

if home is 2 single wide Filf out one half of the blocking pfan
if home fs a frivle or quad wide sketch in remainder of home

NOTE:

| understand Lateral Arm Systems cannotl be used on 2ny home {pew or used]

where Ine sidewall lies exceed 51 4 in. m m
Typical pies spacing
HN tatral
i ~. \ .._HE

instglier's initials

FHhite

New Home Used Home

.

P

Home nstalled to the danufactuser's Installation Manual

w page 1 of 2

B

Pal

le < Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems
| Ly - {use dark hines to show these locations]

{0 In s o ) =
- T mﬂﬂm-Vl - - m%w —
1 ,.m_ ] 1 _.—v_ i 1 m*x_ {1
{ L R id 1) [ 3] T £ |

e —

T
T I RS T/
[ ] | \\ L
rriEgs wall pIErs willxn 2 ol ene of hame pedRule 155
r N0 = =
jNS S . L3

B T L YOI RSN SORUE S

B i T R ORN— . P
[ g pr—— Rl e R -

e [

{ongitodinal Stabifizing Device w/ Lt

Mamfactuier g&ﬁ\m _ PQ ~

C¥stems

t Arps Marmiage wall

© | wepheamalt

Home 15 insialled 10 accordance with Rule 15-C 8|

Single wide 1 wWindZonell Vﬂl Wind Zone it []

Double wide \m installation Decal # h m 7 ﬁ rW»

TrplefQuad [ Sesai# ANRIS T AR

PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES
awww.um nmqu 16" x16"] 18 12" x18 |20x20" | 227 x22° | 24" x 24 | 28 x 26"
g ’ c | o768

capacity { (sq n} {2564 12" {342) {400) {484 Y (578} §

_ 1oo0osf 3 4 5 & Fi 3
1500 gsl £ g 3 Fd mw w. g
2000 psf g 8 g " g
2500 psf 78" & g! B_ 8 3
2000 sl g 8 x5 8 8 g

g 2 8 5 [y B
* interpofated from Rule 15G-1 pier spacina table
_ PIER PAD SIZES L EEFENWW.H—
i-heam pler pad size Pad Size Sgin
11x25 [—TEsE g
Penmeter pier pad size ‘V@ %. m hu %t 268
185X 185 342
Other pier pad sizes i “ Y22 B X225 360
frequired by the mig.) 17 X 22 374
13 174 ¥ 26 174 34B
sy~ Draw the spproximate localions of maniage | 20x20 200
“D , wall openings & fool or greater Use this 17 316 x A4l
-4 F symbol o show the prers 17 2528 112 44
28124 578
List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot 76 % 26 B0
and their pier pad sizes belfow E
Opening Pier pad size
Cor ) z .»_ 5 &
A Y i7xzS Stac %

[ FRAMETIES |
within 2 of end of home
spaced al §'4" g~

i TIEDCWHNCONMPONERTS | [ ciHERTES ]
Numbet
Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (L8D) Sidewall
anufaciurer L onpitudinal

-
—_—
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COLUMHL0ADS
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SLOCIGHG LOCATIONS SHOWI ARE [XWSIDERED NPICAL BLOCKS MaY BE MOVED FROM LCCATION SHOYMN [¥ITH THE EXCEPRCH OF SHEARWALL OR COLUMNLTCATIONS) AS 1ONG £S5 THE VANMUM SPACING IS NOV EXCEZDED,
432 £35 GTHERGISED SPECIFIED IN T-E MOTES SEL CW, THE CISTANCE AETAEEN AWV ADSACENT FIERS MAY DEIATE FROM THE USTED SPACNG 8Y 105, SOLLNG A8 THE OVERAN AVERAGE CISTANCE BETNEEN PIERS ISEQUAL
70 CRIZSS THAN THE LISTED SPACKG. SEESECTICN 21 THE PALA HARECR HOMES INSTALLATION MasUfL FCRNOGE SPECIFS ON BLOTKING THEHCME.

ETBITDEREN R

W

AN

3 h‘.e——ﬂ—Lﬁ' m—l—dﬁ uhlws—'w.m———Lq: mhl

MSTALLING A HOME CAfI BE VERY DMNGEROUS, ONLY CUALIFIED PERSCRNEL SHITELD EVER ATTENPT 70 fgTALL AVOYE.

MR DD

g TreneSa

HOTER:

1, TOGUNS FPLING BASTDCH 2005F INELOMDI OH ROGE D {00 PSF 30X, BEARING LAPALITY

2 CORORETE BLOCKS AR CRLY RATED AT 5070 FOLAS, DX PCLEDNERS CR RIGHER MUST BE
DOLBLE BLOCIED,

X BLOCIANS SETUERSD AT GPENING LESS THAY 357 19 ATDTH OSLY TO RAKE YON-QPERATIRIL
DOCKS DPERATLHAL FERIMETER SLAPORTS 4RE AECUIAED O EACH SISECF 4L OPSHNGS GREATER
TPAH 3T (T SUBHIG CLISS ROCRS, 50K RAY SINDCAS, PECESSED ENTRIES, ETC.. } REFERTO THE
RISTALLATON ML FCR RORE SPECIRGS.

4 MARRLAGE LWE BLOTANNG DL Y RECUIRED URDER WAL WAARIAGE LINE WILL ARZAS.

3. EGRWLSD Z0ME YAN0 NP1 aERS, A PSR 1S AECRURED LREER THE "SHEMRAME SUAFERE
TLEZ AFTZENTO THE SISEVIALL THESE SHEARWALLS 2RE IMCICATZI 4G DAAREREGN HALS O TS
FLOCR PLAY,

3 ABSFISI D0 SRES AND CAPACITIES BASED O IFCRIAATION PROVIOED BY THANUFAC TURED HOUSHG
FOUNDATICN SYSTEMS®.

DENGH £F THE BLCGNRG ANNCR FLANDRTION
3, FCRUGHE SFECETC BFCPMATION FEFER TOTHE IRSTALLARDH MAMIAL.
b, AL 2E TUPRGST CONPLY VITH THE PALIA PARFCR FUAES BSTALLATION VAN

7 STABRUER SSTEH FER PAM HARBOR ASTALLATION MASLUL, AND L1 3 DERSLL ANCHDRE ARE SPALEN AF
- MANNUM, FOUR FOOT CROLIHDANCHOR AT BE USED EACEFT RPEFE PALM HASBOR HSTALATON MANUAL
SPEHCIMESSUFERFENT.
3 IS THERSAPONS BILTY OF THE DEALERANDIOR REMLERTOCERTIFY THAT ANY BLDCX NG ANDOR
FOURDATICN PRNHS], (R A OTTER DGR SHFFUED FOR ANY SHENSTALLATION, CORRELRTE
WIFH THE UNT CRIERSD AND BEING SSTASARELL 45 THE CONUTIUNSSF THE SITE, THE WANLRACTLRER
MLLNOT 3E LRELE FORCANAGES ARRIRG R0 FALUSE OF IFE UEALER ARDIGRMSTALER TD
JAACE CEFTTAIN THAT THE CONTRACTCRINSTALLER MAS THE COARECT LIACRARS, RESIRCLESS OF AT WA
SURMEDHY THE MALFACTLRER, ThE MANLEICILREAASHIYES NO FESPORSIBR 1Y CRUALLITY FCR THE

8% 16*x4° CONCRETE PIER PADS - STACKED
LDAD CARACITY = # OF PADS ON ROTTOM X 1480 LS,

ol

SEY NOTE SECTION

“mﬁ%ﬁ

137%26° ABS PAD

PAD ASBEMELY
SINGLE §TACK BLOCKS

20R20" ABS PAD
MAX, LOAD = 4800 LES,

4
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2 22zEs
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TED

7

1324 ABS PAD = 2375 LBE, CAPAGITY

LEGEND

N

NN 175265 ABS PAY = 3000 LyB, CAPACHY
N
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STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number

------- @0-'»@;{--—--—-----PARTII-SITEPLAN-~-~«----~——----~~--~~-—-—-

Scale: 1 inch = 40 feet.

’
& 209
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N 14
S\/é&z |
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ﬂg\\fs 6%
v (@
b
! oo
\ v
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N\
Notes: j ag S é‘gwAu/U@_?
[f) ; SR /"?
Site Plan submitted by: i&’;@&é . 7} i m’“m(/ MASTER CONTRACTCR
Plan Approved P j’ Not Approved Date .
By County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used) incorporated: 84E-6 001, FAC Page 2 of 4
(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6)




Prigj}‘revie - Colmnlzia Qomty Properiy Appraiser - Map Printed on ...  http://g2.columbia.floridapa.comy/GIS/Print Map.asp?pjboiibchhjbnlige.
i, 7 o F 0?5 m"‘\}%_m__ . V‘f' lr' p (w’:\/ . EY
F/Mf;:f”"’wv’“} . 7 - 5‘7’&)4/ v D1 SRR

DR

25-75-18-04336-D06
STALVEY GLINN O & SHELIAA
5B7AC | BR22200%5 - 50,000 - KU

S -~

] 174 344 514 GEO i 1920 1190 1360

7 Columbia County Property Appraiser ;

J. Doyle Crews - Lake City, Florida 32055 | 386-758-1083

}36-006 - MOBILE HOM (000202) jNOTES:
, RETREAT S$iD.ORB 623-598, 626-653, WD 1055-2834.
‘NAme: STALVEY GLYNN O & SHELIAA 2012 Certified Values
' 548 SW RUM ISLANR TERR Land $27,240.00
Bldg $20,208.00° )
Assd $51,748.00 i
$50,000.00 1/u Exmpt $25,000.00 ;
Info 71211987 $18,000.00 V/U Cnly:$26,748. ’ i

i Taxol Other: $26,748 | Schl: $26,748 ' .
'Thls Information, GIS updaied: B13/2013, was derived fom daiawhich was compiled by fhe Columbia County Proerly Appraiser Ofice solely for the govemmental purpose of property assessment. This
{inormafon shoud not be relied upon by anyone as a determinaion of fe ownershép of property or market valua, No waranies, expressed or impled, are provided for the accuracy of the dala herein, its use, of oy eifedl b
iifs fiferpretaSion. Athoughiitis periorically updaled, s information may notrefiect the data currenfy on e in the Property Appreiser’s ofice. The assessed values are NOT cerfified velues and therefore ere I, -
xf sutject o change befwe being fnalized for a0 valorem assessment puposes.

[ S

1 ofl 9/10/2613 10:05 AN
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D SearchResults

WAIIUHIE IR WUUMNILY WSl Ly

Appraiser

CAMA updated 8/13/2013

Parcel: 26-75-16-04336-006

hitp://g2.columbia. floridapa.con/GIS/D_SearchResults,asp

2012 Tax Year

Owner & Property Info <<Prev  SearchResult. 110f20  Next>>
Owner's Name |STALVEY GLYNN O & SHELUIA A
Mailing 548 SW RUM ISLAND TERR
Address FT WHITE, FL 32038
Site Address 548 SW RUM ISLAND TERR
Use Desc. (code) [IMOBILE HOM (000202)
Tax District 3 (County) Neighborhood |26716
Land Area 5.670 ACRES Market Area 02
T NOTE This description is not to be used as the Legal
Descr lptlon Description for this parcel in any legal transaction.
LOT 6 BUIES RETREAT S/D ORB 623-598, 628-653, WD 1056-2834
Property & Assessment Values
[2012 Certified Values 2013 Working Values
Mkt Land Value ent: (0) $27,240.00
Ag Land Value ont: (4) $0.00 NOTE:
Building Value cnt. (2) $20,208.00 2013 Working Values are NOT certified values and therefore are
XFOB Value cnt. (5) $4,300.00 subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem assessment
Total Appraised Value $51,748.00 purposes.
Just Value $51,748.00
Class Value $0.00
Assessed Value $51,748.00
Exempt Value (code: HX H3) $25,000.00
Cnty: $26,748
Fotal Taxable Value Other: $26,748 | Schi: $26,748
Sales History |
Sale Date | OR Book/Page | OR Code | Vacant/ Improved | Qualified Sale | Sale RCode | Sale Price
6/22/2005 105572834 wD 1 U 04 $50,000.00
7/21/1987 628/653 CD v u $18,000.00
5/18/1987 623/598 WD Y Q $11,500.00
8/1/1985 571/624 wD v Q $12,500.00
Building Characteristics
Bldg ltem Bldg Desc Year Blt Ext. Walls Heated S.F. | Actual S.F. | Bldg Value
1 MOBILE HME (000800) 1988 WD ON PLY (08) 1620 1860 $14,618.00
2 MOBILE HME (000800) 1983 BELOW AVG. (03) 784 784 $3,386.00
Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.

1 nf?

9/10/7013 10°57 AM

|




A & B Well Drilling, Inc.
5673 NW Lake Jeffery Road
Lake City, FL, 32055
(0) 386-758-3409
(F) 386-758-3410
(C) 386-623-3151

9/10/2013
e '
To: / g lfmn/) #___ County Building Department
Description of well to be installed for Customer: _ ‘1/\/ Vi a7 / 7)901 7l
Located at Address: v I Wi/

1 hp 15 GPM Submersible Pump, 1 %” drop pipe, 86 gallon captive tank and back
flow prevention, With SRWMD permit.

-7 p
jf/%c/f( i M%
Sincdrely ~

Bruce Park
President




STATE OF FLORIDA LAND OWNER AFFIDAVIT
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

This is to certify that I, (We), é}// YA @ §?77‘)/ Y /i//y ”LS/Z/‘W/%/}* -{,7701/ ’//{7
as the owner of the below described property:

Property tax Parcel ID number ("{; ~ '2{“’/5 ~0 93? 5 6 00 é

Subdivision (Name, lot, Block, Phase) &T‘é X U )es Qf“’W

Give my pelmxssmn for ngﬂwu @)l 120’7ﬂ1//'~ to place a

Circle ofic - Moblle Home/ Travel Trailer / Utility Pole Only / Single Family Home.

I (We) understand that the named person(s) above will be allowed to receive a building
permit on the property number I (we) have listed above and this could result in an
assessment for solid waste and fire protection services levied on this property.

/3

) UK
Owner Signature

at

oy O MTh Gug 2 &) 20/3
Owner Signature Date

AN~ 244~
Owner Signature Date

. . 4 ) o ‘7 +
Sworn to and subscribed before me this oA day of /:Je_;é;} , 20 / /5 . This
(These) person(s) are personally khown to me or produced ID /5:% [)Z—~
i (Type)
/‘"‘m - ‘;,.;W

Notary Public Signature ‘ Notary Printed Name

. DALE R, BURD
Notary Stamp/ =2, NOTARY PUBLIC

= STATE OF FLORIDA
A S Commi EEQ02028
Al Expwres 7/118/2014

.
-




Sep 11 13 1040a Mike Reader

8E0-071-4133 p2

BAGHRIE HOME INSTALLATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION BaM

e a {;Qﬁ i y_-{’p %&"
sevucaronsmen /5.0 7 é}“’ contracTon LIS M/ Z‘Z@'

THIS PORVIMUST OF BUBRITTED PRIGR 70 THE (SSUANCE OF A PERRAT

In Cotumbrg County one permit will cover oit irades dolng wark st the permitted site, & is REQUIRED that we have
records of the subtontractors who actually did the trade specific work wuder the parmiz, Per Fprida Statuts 440 and
Orginance 8948, 3 contracior shall raguire sl subcartractors w provide evidence of workers' compensation ot
exemption, general Hability insurance and a valld Cortificate of Competensy license in Calumbila Courty

Any changes, Wi pesraiited controctor 5 saspansitle for the corvectod form belng submitsad 1o this office price to the
Hart of that subconivector beglming nny worlk, Yielotians will result I stop work sitters addfor Joes.

egetRica, Fring Narmmﬁm W’x’f;
é&%g Licgnsa ¢ pz.d. ;3:){3”;3 Ay
Unod dladl

WIBLRAR _ S g
V {:.;%,égg Livensy 8. m am ‘@\2/;
PLUMEINGS | Piing Mame£ -
(/f’éfgﬁ Licgnse # @H /C?QV Wﬁ,‘;‘w«v

MASON

CONCRETE FINISHER ’ , 1

£ S 440108 Fullding permits; identiticntion of sduimum geemiem poliey.--Every smployer shall, 3¢ 2 condition to
spplying for and recaliing @ Building gevoni, show proof and certify 1o the permit lgoer that & has seeyred
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATION ADMINISTRATOR
SPECIAL PERMIT FOR TEMPORARY USE

APPLICATION
Permit No. _STUP -/ 30%-20 Date /7 Seet. 2013
Fee %‘2’ 509d Receipt No. _O“37€ Building Permit No.

Name of Title Holder(s) GZ/;&//J/N o Shprln- S i,

Address _SY& Spd IZMIQ/M/ L) ’ City ﬁjfi}f Zé//ir’??/”\‘l
Zip Code 32038

Phone _ (S5 2) 235 - 420

NOTE: If the title holder(s) of the subject property are appointing an agent to represent them, a letter from the
title holder(s) addressed to the Land Development Regulation Administrator MUST be attached to this
application at the time of submittal stating such appointment.

Title Holder(s) Representative Agent(s) @Mﬁ’» g/ﬂ/m,-v %jr//éa /%ﬂ c/

Address _ 4 Y¢ sl) Lowth S~ C‘izy Feni Wby 7k
ZipCode __ 72038

Phone _ (.S &5 \ ¥99- 22/

Paragraph Number Applying for 67
Proposed Temporary Use of Property JO'\A) MORILR Mg SL—(’ ¢ o ﬂlxv{;}uf/——

Proposed Duration of Temporary Use 5 VepL S
Tax Parcel ID# __ 20 S~ / éy ALA "Oﬁé

Size of Property 56D Perr s

Present Land Use Classification A g f})
Present Zoning District A -3
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Certain uses are of short duration and do not create excessive incompatibility during the course of the
use. Therefore, the Land Development Regulation Administrator is authorized to issue temporary use
permits for the following activities, after a showing that any nuisance or hazardous feature involved is
suitably separated from adjacent uses; excessive vehicular traffic will not be generated on minor
residential streets; and a vehicular parking problem will not be created:

1. In any zoning district: special events operated by non-profit, eleemosynary organizations.

2. In any zoning district: Christmas tree sales lots operated by non-profit, eleemosynary
organizations.

3. In any zoning district: other uses which are similar to (1) and (2) above and which are of a

temporary nature where the period of use will not extend beyond thirty (30) days.

4, In any zoning district: mobile homes or travel trailers used for temporary purposes by any
agency of municipal, County, State, or Federal government; provided such uses shall not be or
include a residential use.

5. In any zoning district: mobile homes or travel trailers used as a residence, temporary office,
security shelter, or shelter for materials of goods incident to construction on or development of
the premises upon which the mobile home or travel trailer is located. Such use shall be strictly
limited to the time construction or development is actively underway. In no event shall the
use continue more than twelve (12) months without the approval of the Board of County
Commissioners and the Board of County Commissioners shall give such approval only upon
finding that actual construction is continuing.

6. In agricultural, commercial, and industrial districts: temporary religious or revival activities
in tents.

7. In agricultural districts: In addition to the principal residential dwelling, two (2) additional
mobile homes may be used as an accessory residence, provided that such mobile homes are
occupied by persons related by the grandparent, parent, step-parent, adopted parent, sibling,
child, stepchild, adopted child or grandchild of the family occupying the principal residential
use. Such mobile homes are exempt from lot area requirements. A temporary use permit for
such mobile homes may be granted for a time period up to five (5) years. The permit is valid
for occupancy of the specified family member as indicated on Family Relationship Affidavit
and Agreement which shall be recorded in the Clerk of the Courts by the applicant.

The Family Relationship Affidavit and Agreement shall include but not be limited to:
a. Specify the family member to reside in the additional mobile home;

b. Length of time permit is valid,
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c. Site location of mobile home on property and compliance with all other conditions not
conflicting with this section for permitting as set forth in these land development
regulations. Mobile homes shall not be located within required yard setback areas and
shall not be located within twenty (20) feet of any other building;

d. Responsibility for non ad-valorem assessments;

e. Inspection with right of entry onto the property by the County to verify compliance with
this section. The Land Development Regulation Administrator, and other authorized
representatives are hereby authorized to make such inspections and take such actions as
may be required to enforce the provisions of this Section and;

f.  Shall be hooked up to appropriate electrical service, potable well and sanitary sewer
facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have been installed pursuant to permits issued by
the Health Department and County Building and Zoning Department, where required.

g. Recreational vehicles (RV’s) as defined by these land development regulations are not
allowed under this provision (see Section 14.10.2#10).

h. Requirements upon expiration of permit. Unless extended as herein provided, once a
permit expires the mobile home shall be removed from the property within six (6) months
of the date of expiration.

The property owner may apply for one or more extensions for up to two (2) years by
submitting a new application, appropriate fees and family relationship residence affidavit
agreement to be approved by the Land Development Regulations Administrator.

Previously approved temporary use permits would be eligible for extensions as amended in
this section.

In shopping centers within Commercial Intensive districts only: mobile recycling collection
units. These units shall operate only between the hours of 7:30 a.m. and 8:30 p.m. and shall
be subject to the review of the Land Development Regulation Administrator. Application for
permits shall include written confirmation of the permission of the shopping center owner and
a site plan which includes distances from buildings, roads, and property lines. No permit shall
be valid for more than thirty (30) days within a twelve (12) month period, and the mobile unit
must not remain on site more than seven (7) consecutive days. Once the unit is moved
off-site, it must be off-site for six (6) consecutive days.

In agticulture and environmentally sensitive area districts: a single recreational vehicle as
described on permit for living, sleeping, or housekeeping purposes for one-hundred eighty
(180) consecutive days from date that permit is issued, subject to the following conditions:

a. Demonstrate a permanent residence in another location.

b. Meet setback requirements.
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c. Shall be hooked up to or have access to appropriate electrical service, potable well and
sanitary sewer facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have been installed pursuant to
permits issued by the Health Department and County Building and Zoning
Department, where required.

Upon expiration of the permit the recreational vehicle shall not remain on property parked or
stored and shall be removed from the property for 180 consecutive days.

Temporary RV permits are renewable only after one (1) year from issuance date of any prior
temporary permit.

Temporary RV permits existing at the effective date of this amendment may be renewed for
one (1) additional temporary permit in compliance with these land development regulations,
as amended. Recreational vehicles as permitted in this section are not to include RV parks.

Appropriate conditions and safeguards may include, but are not limited to, reasonable time limits
within which the action for which temporary use permit is requested shall be begun or completed, or
both. Violation of such conditions and safeguards, when made a part of the terms under which the
special permit is granted, shall be deemed a violation of these land development regulations and
punishable as provided in Article 15 of these land development regulations.

I (we) hereby certify that all of the above statements and the statements contained in any papers or
plans submitted herew1th are true»@n cotrect to the besl of my (our)//owledge and belief.

:’Wﬁ\ '''''''' A 47’%

Appllcants Name (Prmt or Type)

e / a@Zﬁ I—7 s

aﬂ"w

Applicant Signature Date

>< Rk OFFICIAL USE

Approved ;
)7.8ept 2013

Denied

Reason for Denial

Conditions (if any)
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Brian Kepner

From: Brian Kepner

Sent: Thursday, September 12, 2013 3 52 PM

To: ‘rockyford@windstream net’

Subject: Stavley MH Move-on Permit, Application #1309-14
Attachments: Special_Temp_Use pdf, SP_TEMP_AFFID pdf
Dale,

The above referenced application will require a Special Temporary Use Permit. | have attached the application and
affidavit for your convenience.

Brian Kepner

Columbia County

Land Development
Regulation Administrator
386.754.7119
386.758.2160 FAX

£ CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail message, including any attachments, 1s for the sole use of the intended
recipient(s) and may contain confidential, proprietary, and/or privileged information protected by law If you are not the intended
recipient, you may not use, copy, distribute this e-mail message or its attachments. If you believe you have recerved this e-mail
message in error, please contact the sender by e-mail and telephone immediately and destroy all copies of the original message E-
Mail Warning: Under Florida law, email addresses are public records. If you do not want your email address released in response to a
public records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by phone or in writing

ﬁb" by hace /) bl ‘J’éa rocdl .




AFFIDAVIT AND AGREEMENT OF SPECIAL
TEMPORARY USE FOR IMMEDIATE

FAMILY MEMBERS FOR
PRIMARY RESIDENCE
STATE OF FLORIDA &XQH.S_TZTQMMS Date 9/1712013 Time 12 25 pi
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA "¢ DeWitt Cason Columbia Covinty Page 1 of 2 B 1281 1336

BEFORE ME the undersigned Notary Public personally appeared.

7 A ’
ﬁwnﬂu v g%l?/ /I). g)‘)ﬂ //R«V , the Owner of the parcel which is being used to place an
additional dwelling (mobile hpme)'as a primary residence for a family member of the Owner, and
, . Uéh 00 , the Family Member of the Owner, who intends to place a

mobile home as the family member’s primary residence as a temporarily use. The Family Member is related
to the Owner as Gﬂl-w{ axy Ler" , and both individuals being first duly sworn according to law,
depose and say:

1. Family member is defined as parent, grandparent, step-parent, adopted parent, sibling, child, step-
child, adopted child or grandchild.

2. Both the Owner and the Family Member have personal knowledge of all matters set forth in this
Affidavit and Agreement.

3. The Owner holds fee simple title to certain real property situated in Columbia County, and more

particularly described by reference with the Columbia County Property Appraiser Tax Parcel
Nodur- 35 /o 01356 -D o

4. No person or entity other than the Owner claims or is presently entitled to the right of possession or is
in possession of the property, and there are no tenancies, leases or other occupancies that affect the
Property.

5. This Affidavit and Agreement is made for the specific purpose of inducing Columbia County to issue
a Special Temporary Use Permit for a Family Member on the parcel per the Columbia County Land
Development Regulations. This Special Temporary Use Permit is valid for _$__ year(s) as of date of
issuance of the mobile home move-on permit, then the Family Member shall comply with the
Columbia County Land Development Regulations as amended.

6. This Special Temporary Use Permit on Parcel No. __ 26 - 7S /6 ~0 4756 ~Whis conditional
and becomes null and void if used by any other family member or person other than the named
Family Member listed above. The Special Temporary Use Permit is to allow the named Family
Member above to place a mobile home on the property for his primary residence only. In addition, if
the Family Member listed above moves away, the mobile home shall be removed from the property
within 90 days of the departure of the Family Member or the mobile home is found to be in violation
of the Columbia County Land Development Regulations.

7. The site location of mobile home on property and compliance with all other conditions not conflicting
with this section for permitting as set forth in these land development regulations. Mobile homes
shall not be located within required yard setback areas and shall not be located within twenty (20)
feet of any other building.




8. The parent parcel owner shall be responsible for non ad-valorem assessments,

9. Inspection with right of entry onto the property, but not into the mobile home by the County to verify
compliance with this section shall be permitted by owner and family member. The Land
Development Regulation Administrator, and other authorized representatives are hereby authorized to
make such inspections and take such actions as may be required to enforce the provisions of this
Section.

10. The mobile home shall be hooked up to appropriate electrical service, potable well and sanitary sewer
facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have been installed pursuant to permits issued by the Health
Department and County Building and Zoning Department, where required.

11. Recreational vehicles (RV’s) as defined by these land development regulations are not allowed under
this provision (see Section 14.10.2#10).

12. Upon expiration of permit, the mobile home shall be removed from the property within six (6)
months of the date of expiration, unless extended as herein provided by Section 14.10.2 (#7).

13. This Affidavit and Agreement is made and given by Affiants with full knowledge that the facts
contained herein are accurate and complete, and with full knowledge that the penalties under Florida
law for perjury include conviction of a felony of the third degree.

We Hereby Certify that the facts represented by us in this Affidavit are true and correct and we accept the
terms of the Agreement and agree to comply with it.

Shelte f-srley LAy w DAEWK/ 'f@%m/ / /"&” /

Typed or Printed Name / Typed or Printed Name

Subscrlbcd and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this _/ 2 day of S mP V. ,20/5 by

ShrLia A Pin Y/ (Owner) who is personally known to me or has produced
o as identification.
D 4 DALE R. BURD
s o g
@gﬂm e &, NOTARY PUBLIC

% STATE OF FLORIDA

‘W’ Comm# EE002828
WEW®  Expires 7/18/2014

Subscribed and sworn to (or affipmed) before me this /) /7 dayof gzgo' ,20/5 by
Hl«zﬁ«jﬂ\i J Wi ﬁgg Y {éw:;ﬁ amily Member) who is personally khown to me or has produced

. Nt as identification.

Notary Public

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

By% jj/?/‘

Name: _Brian L. Kepners”
Title: Land Development Regulation Administrator
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COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P O Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787
PHONE (386) 758-1125 * FAX (386) 758-1365 * Email ron_crofi@columbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1
Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for
assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and
industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is
to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the
United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of
services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED: 9/23/2013 DATE ISSUED: 10/2/2013

ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:
315 SW  STALVEY GLN

FORT WHITE FL 32038
PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:

26-75-16-04336-006
Remarks:

ADDRESS FOR PROPOSED STRUCTURE ON PARCEL. 3ND LOCATION
ON PARCEL

Address Issued By: SIGNED : / RONAL N. CROFRFT
Columbia County 9-1-1 Addressing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION
INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHQULD,
AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND
T0O BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS 1S SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

2650




SRS, NS

COLUMBIA COUNTY
911 ADDRESSING / GIS DEPARTMENT

P. O. Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787

263 NW Lake City Ave., Lake City, FL, 32055
Telephone. (386) 758-1125 * Fax. (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_crofi@columbiacountyfla.com

ADDRESS CHANGE (2 OCTOBER 2013) DUE TO
ADDITION OF NEW PRIVATE ROADWAY

The Columbia County Board of County Commissioners has passed Ordinance 2001-9, which provides
for a uniform numbering system. A copy of this ordinance is available in the Clerk of Court records,
located in the courthouse. This new numbering system will increase the efficiency of POLICE, FIRE AND
EMERGENCY MEDICAL vehicles responding to calls within Columbia County by immediately
identifying the location of the caller.

old, Address NEW Address
548 SW RUM ISLAND TER 160 SW STALVEY GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038 FORT WHITE, FL 32038

All residences, businesses, industries, schools, churches, organizations and public buildings are covered by
this system. You are required to affix your new address numbers permanently on your house or the
principal building where they can be seen easily. Also, if your house or the principal building at this
address is not clearly visible from the public or private roadway, you are required to erect a post at your
driveway entrance. Place your new number on it facing the road so emergency response personnel coming
in either direction can easily see the numbers. To help emergency responding personnel, it will be the
responsibility of each property owner, trustee, leasee, agent and occupant of each residence, apartment
building, business or industry to purchase, post and maintain address numbers. The address number for
residences, townhouses and in town businesses shall be made up of numbers, which are not less

thanthree (3) inchey invheight and one and one half (1 %) inches v
width. All industrial and commercial structures located in low density development areas (areas in
which small residential style address numbers are not visible from the road) shall display address numbers
not less than ten (10) inches in height. All Apartment buildings and high rises shall display address
numbers above or to the side of the primary entrance to the building and shall be displayed not less than six
(6) inches 1n height. Apartment numbers for individual units within the complex shall be displayed on,
above or to the side of the doorway of each unit.

All numbers shall contrast in color with the background on which affixed, and shall be visible day or night
from the street. When possible, the number shall be displayed beside or over the main entrances of the
structure. Any old address numbers shall be removed from the structure, mail box
or access point.

It is your responsibility to advise all persons and businesses, with which you correspond, of your change of
address (undesy yow receive your mai ivv v Post OfficeBox). Your mail will be

delivered to your old address for a period of one (1) year.

We are counting on the cooperation of all citizens to help make the Enhanced 9-1-1 Emergency Telephone
System a success. If you have any questions please call (386) 752-8787 between 8:00 AM and 5:00 PM
Monday through Friday.

Any questions concerning this address change should be directed to the Columbia County 911 Addressing /
GIS Department at the address, telephone number or email address listed above.
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 26-75-16-04336-006 Building permit No. 000031462

Permit Holder BERNARD THRIFT

Owner of Building GLYNN & SHEILA STALVEY (J. POIROT'S M/H)

Location: 315 SW STALEY GLN,FT. WHITE, FL 32038

Date: 10/10/2013

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)




